EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EUROQUARTZ
DESCRIPTION
For applications with high operating temperatures such as downhole
instrumentation, rotary shaft sensors and underground boring tools.
Designed and manufactured in USA by Statek Inc.
Supply Voltage: +3.3 or +5.0Volts ±10%

enable/disable function with this option.
CXOXHT HIGH TEMPERATURE OSCILLATORS
HOW TO ORDER CXOXHT OSCILLATORS
CXOXHT     4         S     HG     E              SM1    -     20.0M    –  /      –     /     200     /    H
 Blank
 = standard
 S = special
 or custom
Enable/Disable
option E or N
 Terminations
 Blank = SM1 =Gold plated
 SM3 = Solder dipped
 SM5   = Solder dipped
(lead free)
 Frequency
 M = MHz
 Calibration
 Tolerance
 at 25°C
   in ppm
 Total
 Frequency
 Tolerance
 (±ppm)
 Temp. Range
 H = 25° to 200°C
 S = customer
 specified temp.
 range
High Temperature/High Shock
Package Type
CXOMHT
CXOXHT
 Shock Level
 Blank =
 standard
 HG =
 high shock
ENABLE/DISABLE OPTIONS (E/N)
Supply Voltage
4 = 3.3V
5 = 5.0V
Frequency
Stability
over
temperature
range
(±ppm)
OUTLINE & DIMENSIONS
1.0MHz to 50.0MHz
ENABLE/DISABLE OPTION E - FUNCTION TABLE
Enable (Pin1 High*) Disable (Pin 1 Low)
Output Frequency Output High Z state
Oscillator Oscillates Stops
Current 500µA @25°C 3.2µA @25°C
PACKAGING OPTIONS
CCXOXHT oscillators are available either tray packed <250pcs, or
tape and reel >250 pieces.
16mm tape, 178mm or 330mm reels (EIA 418).